WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY, BARASAT, NORTH 24-PARGANAS

PG Examinations 2025

Semesters |, 11l

Form fill in: Sem-IIl : November 22, 2024(Friday) to November 29, 2024(Friday)
Internal Examinations : Before December 24, 2024 (Tuesday)

Theory Examinations January 03, 2025 (Friday) to January 14, 2025 (Tuesday)

GEC Examination for Semester-lll (PG): January 15, 2024 (Wednesday)

Practical Examination : January 16, 2025 (Thursday) to January 28, 2025 (Tuesday)
Last date of marks submission : February 13, 2025 (Thursday)

Result Publication : February 20, 2025 (Thursday)

Form fill in: Sem-I : January 15, 2025 (Wednesday) to January 24, 2025 (Friday)
Internal Examinations : Before January 03, 2025 (Friday)

Theory Examinations February 4, 2025 (Tuesday) to February 17, 2025 (Monday)
Practical Examination : February 18, 2025 (Tuesday) to February 28, 2025 (Friday)
Last date of marks submission : March 06, 2025 (Thursday)

Result Publication : March 14, 2025 (Friday)

Semester Il, IV

Form Fill in : June 3, 2025 (Tuesday) to June 9, 2025 (Monday)

Internal Examinations : Before June 10, 2025 (Tuesday)

Examinations Theory : June 12, 2025 (Thursday) to June 25, 2025 (Wednesday)
Practical if any : June 23, 2025 (Monday)to June 30, 2025 (Monday)

Last date of Marks submission : July 05, 2025 (Friday)

Results : July10, 2025 (Thursday).

University Engineer

In-charge, Office of the Controller of Examinations
West Bengal State University

Dated : June 26, 2024.



